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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School of Electrical and Computer Sciences  

(Discipline: Signal Processing and Communication 

Engineering)  

Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114010205 V VARUN 663 

2 2025114512096 SAUGAT MOHANTY 641 

3 2025114911493 S SUNDARA MURTHY 634 

4 2025114210387 ABU HASAN GAZI 631 

5 2025114711819 RITHIK 620 

6 2025114610500 SOMASHEKHAR DEHURY 616 

7 2025114913702 MIRIYALA SOLOMAN RAJU 616 
 

Selected (General)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

No General-PD application received. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this category 
as per seat matrix. 

 
Selected (EWS) 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114219165 GARBHIT ABHISHEK 510 

2 2025114610404 PRIYAMVADA TRIPATHI 495 

 
Selected (EWS)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

No EWS-PD application received. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this category as per 

seat matrix. 
 

Selected (OBC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114515975 NIKITHA P R 565 

2 2025114717277 AJAY ANAND 553 
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3 2025114913196 SOURAV KUMAR 553 

4 2025114317735 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 549 
 

 
 

Selected (OBC)-PD 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

No OBC-PD application received. 

 

Selected (SC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114412692 GANESH CHANDRA P 603 

2 2025114310251 ARINDAM ROY 448 

3 2025114618200 NALLURI SATWIKA 424 
 
 

Selected (SC)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

No SC-PD application received. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this category as per 

seat matrix. 
 

Selected (ST) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114411390 NAVEEN BANOTH 311 

 
 

Selected (ST)-PD 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

No ST-PD application received. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this category as per seat 

matrix. 
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Waiting List 
 

The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 
after the current round of selection through COAP. 

 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. 
No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 2025114612860 SOUMABRATA MONDAL 616 

2 2025114112314 MAYANK TIWARI 608 

3 2025114212731 ARYAN GAUTAM 598 

4 2025114117128 KADALI AMALA SREE SAI KALYANI 596 

5 2025114214075 RAM PRAKASHA 596 

6 2025114717107 RAHUL RAJ 569 

7 2025114219462 SHIVAM RAJ 561 

8 2025114219152 ARYAN MUKHERJEE 561 

9 2025114110941 ANIKET GURU 557 

10 2025114718566 KOMAL PAREEK 555 

11 2025114012305 SWAGAT KUMAR DASH 553 

12 2025114317354 MAYUR M VERNEKAR 553 

13 2025114919160 TITHI CHETAN MAHAJANI 549 

14 2025114710123 NAIMEESH PUROHIT 549 

15 2025114910242 AKSHAY KOTI 548 

16 2025114715238 AMBEKAR SOUMITRA SUDHIR 545 

17 2025114813357 JINTU KAKATI 545 

18 2025114012806 ASIBUR RAHMAN 545 

19 2025114616121 SOUJANYA CHOWDHURY 543 

20 2025114012521 ABID HASAN SK 543 

21 2025114917318 ABHINAV AKASH 535 

22 2025114113427 SWAGATO BHATTACHARYA 534 

23 2025114411459 DIBYA DAS MOHAPATRA 534 

24 2025114719441 HRISHABH SAHU 531 

25 2025114215990 DHARMVEER 530 

26 2025114013313 LINGUDU LOHIT KUMAR 530 

27 2025114611948 PARAG 527 

28 2025114719004 NIDHI KUMAR 522 

29 2025114712832 AKSHAY SINGH 519 

30 2025114010232 GURUCHARAN P 518 

31 2025114613665 SANSKAR BALIYAN 515 

32 2025114310973 UNNATI KIRAN 512 

33 2025114012505 SARANSH YADAV 512 
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34 2025114619335 AMAN 512 

35 2025114714881 KOTTURU KAVERI 510 

36 2025114210029 SHADAB KHAN 510 

37 2025114416255 VINAY KUMAR YADAV 510 

38 2025114710468 SAMVITH VARADKAR 508 

39 2025114416286 ANKUR SHUKLA 508 

40 2025114916149 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 508 

41 2025114118571 VARSHA KUMARI 508 

42 2025114416981 SUKANYA DEB 506 

43 2025114519338 SESHAPU PAVAN SANKHAR MAHESH 506 

44 2025114414804 KOTAPROLU SARANYA 504 

45 2025114116583 AVANTIKA SINGH 504 

46 2025114916167 SHOAIB KHAN 502 

47 2025114212465 SHUVANKAR RAY 502 

48 2025114110608 SHYAMAL MISHRA 499 

49 2025114817796 ARSH 499 

50 2025114519013 SUHAS H 496 

51 2025114411958 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 496 

52 2025114714709 BHISHAJ PATLE 495 

53 2025114319171 PADMINI NAYAK 495 

54 2025114710361 AVINASH KUMAR 492 

55 2025114319502 VYASABHATT AKHIL ATREYA 492 

56 2025114915031 PAPOLU LOKESH 491 

57 2025114710817 AMOGH BANERJEE 491 

58 2025114814406 ARSHALA KHAN 488 

59 2025114117097 JYOTISMOY GUCHHAIT 488 

60 2025114417507 ADITYA DAS CHOUDHURY 487 

61 2025114419413 NIYA SALIHA K M 483 

62 2025114412100 PRAKHAR CHAUHAN 483 

63 2025114612418 SARVESH SINGH 483 

64 2025114110986 NILAVO ROY 483 

65 2025114110352 SAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 480 

66 2025114117335 SIMRAN SAHOO 480 

67 2025114718815 AKANKSHA 480 

68 2025114117319 PRINCE KUMAR 479 

69 2025114013296 KAJAL KUMARI 476 

70 2025114517593 VISHAL KUMAR 476 

71 2025114318832 PARIMI JAI DEEP 475 

72 2025114614078 SRASHTI GUPTA 475 

73 2025114110827 POOJITH H S 475 
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74 2025114413817 ISHAN LAHIRI 475 

75 2025114611853 LAVANYA KOYYANA 475 

76 2025114311149 SAI MANIKANTA APPADA 475 

77 2025114218128 KANCHI KHANDELWAL 471 

78 2025114710740 SEENAM RAVIKANTH 471 

79 2025114118412 V VIJAY BALA 471 

80 2025114818999 VALUROUTHU GYANA CHANDHU 469 

81 2025114717990 ROHIT BHARDWAJ 468 

82 2025114014050 RUKHSHAR KHAN 468 

83 2025114814248 AMAN KUMAR 468 

84 2025114212524 VINOD SURAMSETTI 467 

85 2025114516584 MOHAMMAD MAHABOOB SOHEL 467 

86 2025114112743 M VISHNU KARTIK 467 

87 2025114018208 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 467 

88 2025114414587 SHIVI MAURYA 467 

89 2025114617382 AKSHAT SHARMA 464 

90 2025114312437 ANKIT RAJ 464 

91 2025114919376 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 463 

92 2025114613267 SHANTANU SHIVANAND UNDIRKALLE 463 

93 2025114013394 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ZAID MINHAJUDDIN 459 

94 2025114119146 SHAIK HASAN FAIZUL HUSSAIN 459 

95 2025114512663 GOSALA NIRANJAN KUMAR BABU 459 

96 2025114819023 SUTHAPALLI V V S N L A KIRANMAYI 456 

97 2025114617094 RITIK KUMAR 456 

98 2025114513490 OMKAR SWAPNIL KACHOLE 456 

99 2025114018225 ANAND VYAS 456 

100 2025114817294 JONNADULA PARDHA PRANEETH 456 

101 2025114115316 SUMAN DAS 456 

102 2025114811509 PRIYESH RAJ 456 

103 2025114211671 CANCHI RAMASWAMY SHASHANK 452 

104 2025114417860 SAKSHI PANIGRAHI 452 

105 2025114312747 DEBANTA SIDHANTA 452 

106 2025114715917 ADITYA KUMAR SINGHAL 452 

107 2025114217918 SHIBASHIS MANDAL 452 

108 2025114013161 IVIN SURESH 452 

109 2025114215044 AAYUSHI SINGH 449 

110 2025114415888 MK SATHYA BHARATHI 449 

111 2025114111835 RISHIKA AGRAHARI 449 

112 2025114818059 CHALUMURI YERNI LOHITHA 449 

113 2025114818231 R KESAVAPUGAZHENDHI 448 
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114 2025114212840 CHANDAN KUMAR DASH 448 

115 2025114919077 ANKITA CHAUBE 448 

116 2025114910158 DURWASULA CHETAN VARMA 448 

117 2025114411312 DURWASULA CHETAN VARMA 448 

118 2025114713535 ATHARVA AJIT THAKUR 448 

119 2025114312477 G KIRANMAI 448 

120 2025114416883 KAJAL KUMARI 448 

121 2025114015033 SAURABH KUMAR 448 

122 2025114211550 HARSH GUPTA 445 

123 2025114614493 NEHA KUMARI 445 

124 2025114512406 CHAMAKURI SOWJANYA 444 

125 2025114517553 ADITYA BISEN 444 

126 2025114412452 ABHINAV SINGH 444 

127 2025114216362 AJITESH SINGH 444 

128 2025114317578 KONAPALA ANJALI 444 

129 2025114815161 NAVEEN MAURYA 444 

130 2025114810630 SATTAM NAYAK 441 

131 2025114918826 ANIKET KUMAR 441 

132 2025114612217 PRIYANSHI TYAGI 440 

133 2025114412444 PRASANNA N 440 

134 2025114619261 SANJANA J 440 

135 2025114814835 MOHD AHMAD KHAN 437 

136 2025114817633 ABHAY KULSHRESTHA 436 

137 2025114210543 SAYAN SENGUPTA 436 

138 2025114014662 KRITI KULSHRESTHA 432 

139 2025114214448 GUNALA HEMANTH 432 

140 2025114518286 RITIKA GORAI 432 

141 2025114717864 ANKIT SAMANT SINGHAR 429 

142 2025114411034 KASINA SAI SURYA VAMSI 429 

143 2025114518606 SHIVANK CHOUKSEY 429 

144 2025114810536 SHUBHAYU BHATTACHARYA 428 

145 2025114610015 NANDANA V L 428 

146 2025114915049 SAMPURNA DHARA 428 

147 2025114610312 HAMAD KHALID BAIG 428 

148 2025114217916 VINAY NEGI 425 

149 2025114518046 ABHISHEK KUMAR 425 

150 2025114410014 KATIKALA ROHITH 424 

151 2025114816231 VIPASHA DUTTA 424 

152 2025114911059 SHREYA OJHA 424 

153 2025114311637 BIJAYDOOT BASAK 424 
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154 2025114116204 ROHIT KUMAR MAURYA 424 

155 2025114315957 RAJNISH PATEL 424 

156 2025114716396 CHANDAN KUMAR 421 

157 2025114210589 PANTH SATISH KUMAR 421 

158 2025114315481 DEVI PRASAD SHAHI 420 

159 2025114813003 MOHIT DEVIPRASAD 420 

160 2025114316309 SWASTIK GUPTA 420 

161 2025114218384 ABHISHEK PRATAP RANA 420 

162 2025114519558 BOMMA SUPRIYA 420 

163 2025114016008 YASH SONI 420 

164 2025114816808 LENKA SWARNANJALI 420 

165 2025114418432 SIBA PRASAD MISHRA 417 

166 2025114516665 ABDA KHATOON 417 

167 2025114613320 RAJ SINGH 416 

168 2025114710803 AKANGSHA DEB 416 

169 2025114611187 MANASH PRATIM GHOSH 416 

170 2025114217202 MANASA SURESH B P 416 

171 2025114711814 UPENDRA SINGH YADAV 416 

172 2025114510102 M ARVIND MOHANTA 414 

173 2025114015459 ADITYA KUMAR 413 

174 2025114313122 SHAIK ABDUL HAMEED 413 

175 2025114616613 MANCHOJU RAVEENA 412 

176 2025114413749 SARBOJYOTI DEB PURKAYASTHA 412 

177 2025114219519 SANSKAR 412 

178 2025114215983 AMAN NAKOTI 412 

179 2025114515937 KARTIK PANDEY 410 

180 2025114513887 SHAFIA SULTHANA 409 

181 2025114110306 PINAKI DAS 409 

182 2025114014109 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUHAN 409 

183 2025114111158 MANAS KUMAR SANDA 409 

184 2025114614273 ANURAG BANERJEE 409 

185 2025114111373 CHAKRA NARAYANA MISHRA 409 

186 2025114818518 RUPAL 405 

187 2025114918423 RAKESH KUMAR DAS 405 

188 2025114310226 DURVASULA SREE ARCHANA 405 

189 2025114118081 ARCHISMAN BANERJEE 405 

190 2025114117973 PRIYANSI PUROHIT 405 

191 2025114910675 RITAM BOSE 405 

192 2025114017098 PUSHPANJALI VISHWAKARMA 405 

193 2025114314203 RAJ RISHAV 405 
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194 2025114518000 AMAN LODHI 405 

195 2025114415234 SARA SHIVA THAKUR 401 

196 2025114711528 SALONI SINHA 401 

197 2025114119425 APOORVA AGRAHARI 401 

198 2025114416235 RONGALI CHARISHMA 401 

199 2025114614938 NIKITH MADHAV PODICHETI 401 

200 2025114519474 SOURABH SAHU 401 

201 2025114214681 AYUSH KUMAR NATH 401 

202 2025114918785 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 401 

203 2025114015274 LATA CHARANDAS DUPARE 401 

204 2025114115819 PRANTIKA SUMAN 401 

205 2025114411028 PRATAP SING 401 

206 2025114813801 ANJALI THAKUR 398 

207 2025114612787 SHRADDHA TIWARI 397 

208 2025114711533 DEBAPRASAD PARUI 397 

209 2025114317388 WRIK MUKHOPADHYAY 397 

210 2025114910551 MARADANA HARIKA 397 

211 2025114511900 M RAHUL 397 

212 2025114318430 ANNEPU PHALGUNA RAO 397 

213 2025114611479 ANASOOYA 397 

214 2025114715057 MUSKAN KUMARI 397 

215 2025114015953 DEEPTI SINGH 397 

216 2025114118394 PRANESH C 397 

217 2025114319346 ABHIK SENGUPTA 395 

218 2025114912878 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 393 

219 2025114014136 BIDHAN DEO 393 

220 2025114111203 SHABANA KHATOON 393 

221 2025114214861 SHREYA 393 

222 2025114612050 MADDILA DILEEP KUMAR 393 

223 2025114313530 POOJA KUAMRI 393 

224 2025114913280 ANJANI BHARGAV 393 

225 2025114810764 VISHWAJEETH M 393 

226 2025114910427 ANIRUDH 393 

227 2025114618042 SHASHWAT BHARTI 393 

228 2025114618858 KEISHAM BISWADEEP SINGH 390 

229 2025114116709 DEBALI MONDAL 390 

230 2025114615346 DEVU C S 389 

231 2025114618500 RITIKA SACHAN 389 

232 2025114919461 MD MERAJ ASHRAF 389 

233 2025114013220 USHASI NASKAR 389 
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234 2025114411434 UMESH KUMAR 389 

235 2025114515719 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH 385 

236 2025114513983 MOHIT KUMAR 385 

237 2025114810051 SAMAR BHADUR VERMA 385 

238 2025114517259 MAYANK RAJ 385 

239 2025114219422 SOUVIK KUNDU 385 

240 2025114416553 ARMAAN BANORIYA 385 

241 2025114118839 LISHAM SHAHUL 382 

242 2025114013273 AYUSH SINGH 382 

243 2025114217077 RAJIB SARKAR 382 

244 2025114519492 SANIYA AKHTAR 381 

245 2025114016554 PALLAVI SINGH 381 

246 2025114510189 ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN 380 

247 2025114311334 PREMA SOUMYA CHANDRIKA 380 

248 2025114218776 PERIKILA JAGADEESH 378 

249 2025114717910 VSHWAJEET PATIL 378 

250 2025114117928 VISHAKHA CHHOKER 377 

251 2025114716755 SOURADEEP DAS 377 

252 2025114916773 ABHIJIT MANNA 377 

253 2025114214778 PEDIREDLA DURGA VENKATA DIKSHITHA 377 

254 2025114814513 DODDA LAKSHMI KAVYA 377 

255 2025114616407 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 377 

256 2025114319411 VAIDYA TEJAS SURESH 375 

257 2025114816251 RAMAN KUMAR 374 

258 2025114615922 KALPANA KUMARI 374 

259 2025114518772 RADHIKA VERMA 374 

260 2025114813599 KALYAMPUDI LAHARI 373 

261 2025114815718 BHAVISHYA GUPTA 373 

262 2025114118801 CHITTURI SUMANTH 373 

263 2025114012647 SHRADDHA JHA 372 

264 2025114819235 SOBHAN BHOWMICK 372 

265 2025114617998 MAYANK KUMAR 370 

266 2025114011757 SHASHVAT SANJAY 370 

267 2025114413737 SANCHIT SAXENA 370 

268 2025114515777 SAPNA KUMARI 370 

269 2025114214867 DHANANJAY PAL 370 

270 2025114118242 DHARANEESH PEDAMALLU 370 

271 2025114512862 JYOTI SAINI 370 

272 2025114519414 DIKSHA KUMARI 370 

273 2025114917772 KOPPULA SUSMITHA 370 
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274 2025114210967 PERUMALLA SERENE 370 

275 2025114316473 SUMIT KUMAR SAW 367 

276 2025114815219 SUMANJALI YARABOLU 366 

277 2025114814487 ANMOL 366 

278 2025114814234 ANJANA R 366 

279 2025114617042 GAURAV SINGH 366 

280 2025114111575 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 365 

281 2025114418679 RASHMIRAJ PATRA 365 

282 2025114413729 ARUNABHA SARKAR 365 

283 2025114515480 ANURAG SINGH 363 

284 2025114912961 SANGHAMITRA GHOSH HAZRA 362 

285 2025114816171 SRIHARI P 362 

286 2025114317299 ASTHA GUPTA 362 

287 2025114315129 MOHIT YADAV 362 

288 2025114216259 NANDINI JAISWAL 362 

289 2025114317868 ABHAY DIWAKAR 362 

290 2025114412055 KETAN BATHLA 360 

291 2025114715759 GONDU ANUSHA 360 

292 2025114410509 DHANDU DHARSHAN 360 

293 2025114311801 SHAIK HAMEEDA BANU 358 

294 2025114118730 SUMIT KUMAR 358 

295 2025114317228 SATAKSHI KUMARI 358 

296 2025114117064 VIVEK BOSE 358 

297 2025114912269 ARPITA SINGH 358 

298 2025114513367 KATIKIREDDY ASHRITHA 358 

299 2025114610972 TANNEERU YUVARAJ 358 

300 2025114916943 ABHISHEK KUMAR 358 

301 2025114410288 AMAR KUMAR 358 

302 2025114412868 LAGNAJEET SAHOO 358 

303 2025114717266 POGULA SRE JAYA LAKSHMMY 355 

304 2025114718822 KSHITIJ ASHOK SAWARKAR 355 

305 2025114718820 AIUSHIE KALI 354 

306 2025114813994 B TUSHAR JYOTI 354 

307 2025114913127 LEELA NAGA PRASAD MEDA 354 

308 2025114816183 D HARIHARAN 354 

309 2025114519240 SURYAKANT SAHU 354 

310 2025114018873 UTPAL KANT 354 

311 2025114912394 NITESH KUMAR 354 

312 2025114511913 MUSKAN KUMARI 354 

313 2025114617017 PRAKASH KUMAR 350 
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314 2025114617103 GOVIND KUMAR AWASTHI 350 

315 2025114718493 UTSAV DAS 350 

316 2025114318383 MAHESH KUMAR 350 

317 2025114410944 RISHABH YADAV 350 

318 2025114615189 ABHISHEK GAURAV 350 

319 2025114910220 MANAS PRAKASH 350 

320 2025114118656 RAHUL 350 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD 

 
No Application received under General/Unreserved – PD. No reserved seat in M.Tech 

SPCE in this category as per seat matrix. 
 

Category: EWS 

1 2025114814406 ARSHALA KHAN 488 

2 2025114110352 SAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 480 

3 2025114117319 PRINCE KUMAR 479 

4 2025114318832 PARIMI JAI DEEP 475 

5 2025114212524 VINOD SURAMSETTI 467 

6 2025114516584 MOHAMMAD MAHABOOB SOHEL 467 

7 2025114819023 SUTHAPALLI V V S N L A KIRANMAYI 456 

8 2025114617094 RITIK KUMAR 456 

9 2025114513490 OMKAR SWAPNIL KACHOLE 456 

10 2025114512406 CHAMAKURI SOWJANYA 444 

11 2025114217916 VINAY NEGI 425 

12 2025114410014 KATIKALA ROHITH 424 

13 2025114315481 DEVI PRASAD SHAHI 420 

14 2025114015459 ADITYA KUMAR 413 

15 2025114513887 SHAFIA SULTHANA 409 

16 2025114818518 RUPAL 405 

17 2025114918423 RAKESH KUMAR DAS 405 

18 2025114813801 ANJALI THAKUR 398 

19 2025114612787 SHRADDHA TIWARI 397 

20 2025114912878 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 393 

21 2025114515719 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH 385 

22 2025114519492 SANIYA AKHTAR 381 

23 2025114218776 PERIKILA JAGADEESH 378 

24 2025114717910 VSHWAJEET PATIL 378 

25 2025114815219 SUMANJALI YARABOLU 366 

26 2025114814487 ANMOL 366 

27 2025114311801 SHAIK HAMEEDA BANU 358 

28 2025114118730 SUMIT KUMAR 358 



12 

 

29 2025114617017 PRAKASH KUMAR 350 

Category: EWS - PD 

No Application received under EWS – PD. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this 
category as per seat matrix. 

Category: OBC 

1 2025114719441 HRISHABH SAHU 531 

2 2025114013313 LINGUDU LOHIT KUMAR 530 

3 2025114712832 AKSHAY SINGH 519 

4 2025114310973 UNNATI KIRAN 512 

5 2025114012505 SARANSH YADAV 512 

6 2025114619335 AMAN 512 

7 2025114416255 VINAY KUMAR YADAV 510 

8 2025114916149 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 508 

9 2025114118571 VARSHA KUMARI 508 

10 2025114519338 SESHAPU PAVAN SANKHAR MAHESH 506 

11 2025114817796 ARSH 499 

12 2025114411958 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 496 

13 2025114714709 BHISHAJ PATLE 495 

14 2025114319171 PADMINI NAYAK 495 

15 2025114319502 VYASABHATT AKHIL ATREYA 492 

16 2025114117097 JYOTISMOY GUCHHAIT 488 

17 2025114612418 SARVESH SINGH 483 

18 2025114110986 NILAVO ROY 483 

19 2025114117335 SIMRAN SAHOO 480 

20 2025114718815 AKANKSHA 480 

21 2025114517593 VISHAL KUMAR 476 

22 2025114611853 LAVANYA KOYYANA 475 

23 2025114311149 SAI MANIKANTA APPADA 475 

24 2025114710740 SEENAM RAVIKANTH 471 

25 2025114118412 V VIJAY BALA 471 

26 2025114818999 VALUROUTHU GYANA CHANDHU 469 

27 2025114814248 AMAN KUMAR 468 

28 2025114414587 SHIVI MAURYA 467 

29 2025114312437 ANKIT RAJ 464 

30 2025114613267 SHANTANU SHIVANAND UNDIRKALLE 463 

31 2025114512663 GOSALA NIRANJAN KUMAR BABU 459 

32 2025114817294 JONNADULA PARDHA PRANEETH 456 

33 2025114115316 SUMAN DAS 456 

34 2025114811509 PRIYESH RAJ 456 

35 2025114217918 SHIBASHIS MANDAL 452 



13 

 

36 2025114013161 IVIN SURESH 452 

37 2025114818059 CHALUMURI YERNI LOHITHA 449 

38 2025114312477 G KIRANMAI 448 

39 2025114416883 KAJAL KUMARI 448 

40 2025114015033 SAURABH KUMAR 448 

41 2025114211550 HARSH GUPTA 445 

42 2025114614493 NEHA KUMARI 445 

43 2025114317578 KONAPALA ANJALI 444 

44 2025114815161 NAVEEN MAURYA 444 

45 2025114918826 ANIKET KUMAR 441 

46 2025114412444 PRASANNA N 440 

47 2025114619261 SANJANA J 440 

48 2025114214448 GUNALA HEMANTH 432 

49 2025114518286 RITIKA GORAI 432 

50 2025114411034 KASINA SAI SURYA VAMSI 429 

51 2025114518606 SHIVANK CHOUKSEY 429 

52 2025114518046 ABHISHEK KUMAR 425 

53 2025114311637 BIJAYDOOT BASAK 424 

54 2025114116204 ROHIT KUMAR MAURYA 424 

55 2025114315957 RAJNISH PATEL 424 

56 2025114716396 CHANDAN KUMAR 421 

57 2025114519558 BOMMA SUPRIYA 420 

58 2025114016008 YASH SONI 420 

59 2025114816808 LENKA SWARNANJALI 420 

60 2025114516665 ABDA KHATOON 417 

61 2025114217202 MANASA SURESH B P 416 

62 2025114711814 UPENDRA SINGH YADAV 416 

63 2025114510102 M ARVIND MOHANTA 414 

64 2025114215983 AMAN NAKOTI 412 

65 2025114017098 PUSHPANJALI VISHWAKARMA 405 

66 2025114314203 RAJ RISHAV 405 

67 2025114518000 AMAN LODHI 405 

68 2025114416235 RONGALI CHARISHMA 401 

69 2025114614938 NIKITH MADHAV PODICHETI 401 

70 2025114519474 SOURABH SAHU 401 

71 2025114214681 AYUSH KUMAR NATH 401 

72 2025114918785 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 401 

73 2025114015274 LATA CHARANDAS DUPARE 401 

74 2025114115819 PRANTIKA SUMAN 401 

75 2025114910551 MARADANA HARIKA 397 
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76 2025114511900 M RAHUL 397 

77 2025114318430 ANNEPU PHALGUNA RAO 397 

78 2025114611479 ANASOOYA 397 

79 2025114715057 MUSKAN KUMARI 397 

80 2025114015953 DEEPTI SINGH 397 

81 2025114612050 MADDILA DILEEP KUMAR 393 

82 2025114313530 POOJA KUAMRI 393 

83 2025114913280 ANJANI BHARGAV 393 

84 2025114615346 DEVU C S 389 

85 2025114618500 RITIKA SACHAN 389 

86 2025114919461 MD MERAJ ASHRAF 389 

87 2025114810051 SAMAR BHADUR VERMA 385 

88 2025114517259 MAYANK RAJ 385 

89 2025114219422 SOUVIK KUNDU 385 

90 2025114118839 LISHAM SHAHUL 382 

91 2025114013273 AYUSH SINGH 382 

92 2025114510189 ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN 380 

93 2025114214778 PEDIREDLA DURGA VENKATA DIKSHITHA 377 

94 2025114814513 DODDA LAKSHMI KAVYA 377 

95 2025114616407 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 377 

96 2025114615922 KALPANA KUMARI 374 

97 2025114518772 RADHIKA VERMA 374 

98 2025114813599 KALYAMPUDI LAHARI 373 

99 2025114815718 BHAVISHYA GUPTA 373 

100 2025114819235 SOBHAN BHOWMICK 372 

101 2025114214867 DHANANJAY PAL 370 

102 2025114118242 DHARANEESH PEDAMALLU 370 

103 2025114512862 JYOTI SAINI 370 

104 2025114519414 DIKSHA KUMARI 370 

105 2025114316473 SUMIT KUMAR SAW 367 

106 2025114617042 GAURAV SINGH 366 

107 2025114515480 ANURAG SINGH 363 

108 2025114816171 SRIHARI P 362 

109 2025114317299 ASTHA GUPTA 362 

110 2025114315129 MOHIT YADAV 362 

111 2025114216259 NANDINI JAISWAL 362 

112 2025114715759 GONDU ANUSHA 360 

113 2025114410509 DHANDU DHARSHAN 360 

114 2025114513367 KATIKIREDDY ASHRITHA 358 

115 2025114610972 TANNEERU YUVARAJ 358 
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116 2025114916943 ABHISHEK KUMAR 358 

117 2025114410288 AMAR KUMAR 358 

118 2025114412868 LAGNAJEET SAHOO 358 

119 2025114718822 KSHITIJ ASHOK SAWARKAR 355 

120 2025114913127 LEELA NAGA PRASAD MEDA 354 

121 2025114816183 D HARIHARAN 354 

122 2025114519240 SURYAKANT SAHU 354 

123 2025114018873 UTPAL KANT 354 

124 2025114912394 NITESH KUMAR 354 

125 2025114511913 MUSKAN KUMARI 354 

126 2025114318383 MAHESH KUMAR 350 

127 2025114410944 RISHABH YADAV 350 

128 2025114615189 ABHISHEK GAURAV 350 

129 2025114910220 MANAS PRAKASH 350 

130 2025114310525 SAI SURYA TEJA MODALAVALASA 346 

131 2025114613240 SONALI MOHANTA 346 

132 2025114915125 RAJA KUMAR SUMAN 346 

133 2025114217695 T ROHITH 346 

134 2025114213575 SRIPATI KHILAR 346 

135 2025114914592 NIKEETA KUMARI 346 

136 2025114117206 MOHIT PATLE 342 

137 2025114916592 MOHAMMAD ADIL 342 

138 2025114816444 SAMEEKSHA SAHU 338 

139 2025114414604 ANAND BAGHEL 338 

140 2025114218969 PRABHAT ANAND 338 

141 2025114711658 DEEPAK KUMAR 338 

142 2025114718997 GYAN JYOTI 338 

143 2025114512909 YASHVI P SOLANKI 338 

144 2025114315116 NAMPALLY ANKITHA 334 

145 2025114716906 M SRI CHARAN 334 

146 2025114619054 SWETA KUMARI 334 

147 2025114118062 KUMAR CHANDRALEKHA 333 

148 2025114517343 SEEVAGAN S D 330 

149 2025114215266 ANURAG SINGH 330 

150 2025114119096 ARPITA SAHOO 330 

151 2025114313162 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 330 

152 2025114113807 MAHAMMAD HANIF KHAN 330 

153 2025114615655 PRAGATI KURMI 326 

154 2025114116138 SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY 325 

Category: OBC - PD 
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No Application received under OBC - PD 

Category: SC 

1 2025114210589 PANTH SATISH KUMAR 421 

2 2025114411028 PRATAP SING 401 

3 2025114118394 PRANESH C 397 

4 2025114810764 VISHWAJEETH M 393 

5 2025114910427 ANIRUDH 393 

6 2025114618042 SHASHWAT BHARTI 393 

7 2025114116709 DEBALI MONDAL 390 

8 2025114013220 USHASI NASKAR 389 

9 2025114411434 UMESH KUMAR 389 

10 2025114416553 ARMAAN BANORIYA 385 

11 2025114217077 RAJIB SARKAR 382 

12 2025114311334 PREMA SOUMYA CHANDRIKA 380 

13 2025114319411 VAIDYA TEJAS SURESH 375 

14 2025114118801 CHITTURI SUMANTH 373 

15 2025114917772 KOPPULA SUSMITHA 370 

16 2025114210967 PERUMALLA SERENE 370 

17 2025114317868 ABHAY DIWAKAR 362 

18 2025114118656 RAHUL 350 

19 2025114810596 JOYEL PRASAD 346 

20 2025114116740 MADDALA KESAV 340 

21 2025114310692 TARUN KUMAR 338 

22 2025114411598 KUMAR SAURAV 338 

23 2025114312476 GYANENDRA VAISHYA 338 

24 2025114213417 KRUPALI SURESH KAMBLE 334 

25 2025114114477 ASHIM KUMAR SHAW 334 

26 2025114310103 MAYANK RATNAKAR 334 

27 2025114919130 DASARI VARSHITHA 330 

28 2025114915793 MAHA JANANI M 330 

29 2025114216601 PARUSU GIRINDHAR 327 

30 2025114913559 GAGAN 327 

31 2025114517054 WANKHEDE VINIT VILAS 325 

32 2025114411617 ADARSHA MONDAL 325 

33 2025114312120 BOTSA USHASRI 323 

34 2025114317413 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR 322 

35 2025114215393 SUKET PARNAUL SINGH 320 

36 2025114015473 JAYANT KUMAR 319 

37 2025114413491 PRASHANT KUMAR GAUTAM 315 

38 2025114719540 VEDANT SANDEEP GAJBHIYE 315 
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39 2025114510224 BHOUMIK CHANDRA BAGH 311 

40 2025114812017 BADOLE HIMANSHU NARENDRA 310 

41 2025114616807 ABHIK HALDAR 310 

42 2025114413287 SHUBHAM 307 

43 2025114718101 MONISH KUMAR 303 

44 2025114410204 SAYANA CHANDRASHEKHAR BHARATI 300 

45 2025114011454 NUNNA NAMRATHA 299 

46 2025114118811 SURAJ SINGH 299 

47 2025114716608 BANDELA EZRA SHASTHRI 291 

48 2025114912410 VARAKALA VATHSALYA SPOORTHI 291 

49 2025114117811 MALLEPOGU VIJAY KUMAR 291 

50 2025114912914 BIBEK NASKAR 291 

51 2025114515253 SANKET SHASHIKANT KAMBLE 291 

52 2025114715511 HEMANT KUMAR 291 

53 2025114414526 KATTA TEJASWI PRIYANKA 290 

54 2025114614425 AYUSH DONGRE 290 

55 2025114118247 VAIBHAV KUMAR 288 

56 2025114411396 YOGESH KUMAR MAHAWAR 283 

57 2025114114626 BEJJAM DEEPAK ARADYA 280 

58 2025114916198 LAKSHMY T A 280 

59 2025114513130 DANDRE RACHANA 276 

60 2025114916546 HARSHINI GURUMPALLI 268 

61 2025114919486 SUDHIR KUMAR 268 

62 2025114715372 DIPTI RANJAN BAG 267 

63 2025114718501 ASIT DAS 266 

64 2025114116059 NISHI KUMARI 264 

65 2025114811867 THOTAPALLI GNANA SOUMYA 259 

66 2025114015706 VIKASH KUMAR VERMA 256 

67 2025114318565 ANUSHKA VERMA 256 

68 2025114215715 AMAN KUMAR 255 

69 2025114718743 VIKAS SONI 255 

70 2025114410281 DEEPAK AHIRWAR 252 

71 2025114819199 TANMAY RANJAN BEHERA 251 

72 2025114314716 SUBHADIP MANDAL 246 

73 2025114312472 ARKA BISWAS 244 

74 2025114018850 ADITYA GANGADHAR KADAM 241 

Category: SC - PD 

No Application received under SC – PD. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this 
category as per seat matrix. 

Category: ST 
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1 2025114613444 HEMANJAY KISAN 303 

2 2025114510700 UPAM CHOUDHURY BRAHMA 299 

3 2025114116503 M KARTHIK NAYAK 295 

4 2025114614832 HARSHAJEET RABHA 295 

5 2025114217704 VANITHA P 291 

6 2025114514401 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA 291 

7 2025114616176 DEVESH BIRSA PAHAN 284 

8 2025114811043 NIKITA THAKUR 279 

9 2025114811872 BUKKE HEMASREE 272 

10 2025114518799 CHANCHAL THAKUR 272 

11 2025114118474 KRISHNA MANDI 268 

12 2025114018234 ANNU KUMARI 267 

13 2025114615634 DEVANSHU SATISH NETAM 267 

14 2025114914011 SANGEETA DHURWEY 259 

15 2025114412020 KUMAR HARSHIT 255 

16 2025114615923 DHARAVATH PRAVEEN 252 

17 2025114512551 KALPANA MEENA 252 

18 2025114117515 AMIYA KUMAR NAYAK 249 

Category: ST - PD 

No Application received under ST – PD. No reserved seat in M.Tech SPCE in this 
category as per seat matrix. 

 
 
 
 

 

 


